IAMMZ200-RO03 (HMR-C0-12)
L3 OF 03/31/19

CATEGORY QOF SERVICE

INFATIENT

CUTPATIENT

CHILD PART HOSF

CHILD DAY TREATHENT

ADULT FPART HOSF

ADULT DAY TREATHENT
SEILLED WURIING FACILITY
IHAWP IOWA PLAN LITE

IHAWP IOWA PLAN FULL

IHAWEP HHNO

IHAWE PCP

INTERMEDIATE CARE FACILITY
INTER CARE MEWTAL RETARDAL
MURSING FAC FOR MENTAL ILL
HOME HEALTH

LEAD INSFECTICH AGENCY
PHYIICIAN

CLINIC SERVICES

MEF CASE MANAGEMENT

EHEF INCENTIVE PAYMENTS

LAE AND RADIOLOGICAL
HABILITATICH SEEVICES
BEHAVICRAL HLTH INTERVENTI 3WVC
REHAE SUPFORT SERVICES
AMBULANCE 3EEVICES

LOCAL EDUCATICH AGENCY
INFANT TODDLER

IHAWFP WELLME33 EXAM BCONUS
ACO VIS PATHMENTS
PREZCERIEED DRUGS
IOWA-FPLAN-FMIC

DROG CAPITATICH

NEMT SERVICES

INDIAM HEALTH 3IEEVICES
FAMILY PLANMNING 3ERVICES
IOWA CARE MED HOME CAPITATICHN
IOWA FLAMN PROGERLI

MAWNAGED SUBITANCE AEUSE
MENTAL HEALTH ACCE3S PLAN
EF3DT SCREENING

HMQ JEREVICES

PACE SERVICES

PATIENT MANAGEMEMNT

HEALTH IN3 PEEMIUN PAYMENT
MEDICAL 3SUPFPLIES

HEALTH HOME FPRCVIDEE

TCH PAYMENTS To IOWAPLAN
IHAWFP QHP

MCO

COTHER FPRACTITICHER

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

TITLE XIX EEPOCRT OF

RECIFPIENTS
SERVED

10,837
&0, 550

510, 467
26,527

(BY CATEGORY OF SERVICE)
(FISCAL ¥TD TOTALS A4S OF 03/31/19)

HNUMEEE OF
CLATHMS

12,755
113,313

g,085
363

18
11,149
o
267,599
39,862
o

o
19,8585
2,775
5,260
19
6,531
351,013
4, 664

o

o
240,052
o

0

143, 140
o

2,945

5,172,667
166,457

EXPENTILDITTURES?:S

TNITS OF
SERVICE

77,317
11,089, 698

223,670
10,123
455
3,141,239
o

570,032
40,330

o

o

46,432
15,553
66,715
209

6,455
3,560,959
12,070

o

o

191,497

o

0

135,976

o

2,945

o

o

o

o

31,289

o

4,545

o

51,992
1,282,466
3,321

o

o
5,156,353
354,521

FAGE

1

EUMN DATE 03/23/19

TOTAL
PATHMENT

$160,979,475.
§50, 164,067,
§15.

§0.

§0.

§0.
§5,069,713.
§0.

§0.

§0.

g0,
$46,310,29:2
§4,221,551.
$55,161.
15,055,211,
§0.
27,270,827,
§29,7536,719.
§0.
§755,929.
527, 714.
1,273,025,
1,531,825,
$10,790.
$500,715.
53,565,747,
§137,920.
§0.

§0.
§11,549,749.
§0.

g0.

$347,02z2
§0.
$196,925.
§0.

§0.

§0.

§0.
§5,632,510.
§0.
$15,559,955.
§65.
§4,575,614.
§2,416,257.
447,457,
§0.

§0.
§5,659,276,554.
$15,669,377.
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IAMMZ200-RO03 (HMR-C0-12)
L3 OF 03/31/19

CATEGORY QOF SERVICE

FAMILY CEWNTERED FROGEAM
FAMILY PRESERVATICI

TREATHENT FOITER FAMILY CAERE
ROUP TREATHENT THERAPY
DENTAL

ACCOUNTAEBLE CARE ORGAMNIZATICHS
CPTOMETRIST

CHIROPRACTIC

IOWA-FLAN-HAE

PODIATRIC

DELTL DEMTALL

PHYSICAL DISABILITIES 3WC3
ERAIN IMNJ WALIVEER 3IEEVICES
P3YCHIATRIC

REZIDENTIAL CARE FACILITY

I WAIVER SERVICE

CHILDERENS MENTAL HEALTH 3WVC
AID3 WAIVER 3IERVICES

ELDERLY WAIVEER 3ERVICES

ILL & HANDICAPPED WAIVEER 3WC3
COUNTY OFFICE REIMEURSEMENT
MEF 3IERVICES

UHASSIGHNED

*ALL CATEGORTIE?S®

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

TITLE XIX EEPOCRT OF

RECIFPIENTS
SERVED

Lo T T o

138, 590
o

5,319
2,261

o

1,463
368,159
14

239
6,726
792
1,080
71

1

545

452

o

1,323

3
545,552

FTEF

HNUMEEE OF
CLATHMS

Lo T T o

237,435
o
&, 786
g, 403
o
2,882
2,801,316
115
3,080
19,596
5,407
12,524
653
o
1,520
3,679
o
10,279
o
9,805, 654
END OF REPORT

EXPENTILDITTURES?:S
(BY CATEGORY OF SERVICE)
(FISCAL ¥TD TOTALS A4S OF 03/31/19)

TNITS OF
SERVICE

Lo T T o

237,957
o

7,535
10,313

o

4,352
z,794,401
21,9008
146,978
24, 664
150,265
769,333
116,204

o

42,270
274,901

o

62,501

o
30,757,951

FAGE

a

EUMN DATE 03/23/19

TOTAL
PATHMENT

§0.

§0.

§0.

§0.
§54,5:29,043.
§0.
§435,7385.
174,082,
§0.
$140,265.
$45,601, 752
§73,038.
§2,683,827.
§1,604,579.
1,163,661,
§13,676,310.
§454,125.
§0.
$877,670.
§4,515,809.
§0.
§4,215,5905.
$585,056.
§4,206,195,151.
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